:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8205249

Jan 15, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 256,414 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1038312 - 0.017454374 ETH®
43.69 USD

2 1038313 - 0.017454809 ETH®
43.69 USD

3 1038314 - 0.017502774 ETH®
43.81 USD

4 1038315 - 0.017502265 ETH®
43.81 USD

S 1038316 - 0.059471680 ETH®
148.87 USD

6 1038317 - 0.017481904 ETH®
43.76 USD

7 1038318 - 0.017425834 ETH®
43.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8205249
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/256414
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038313
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038314
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038318

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1038319

1038320

1038321

1038322

1038323

1038324

1038325

1038326

1038327

Validator Id

601184

Amount

- 0.017445136
43.67 USD

- 0.017555548
43.94 USD

- 0.017481475
43.76 USD

- 0.017495761
43.79 USD

- 0.017452564
43.68 USD

- 0.017533522
43.89 USD

- 0.017478769
43.75 USD

- 0.017488708
43.77 USD

- 0.017483005
43.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.041930402
104.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1038327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/601184

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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